

## FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS

(Rs. In millions)

	2019	2018	2017	2016	2015	2014	2013	2012	2011	2010
Sales	1439	1210	861	1196	1304	1278	1156	1187	1055	933
Gross Profit	187	136	22	58	134	93	111	107	129	114
Expenses (Net)	136	120	107	95	87	72	96	104	117	102
Profit before Taxtation	51	16	-85	-0.06	47	23	14	3	12	13
Profit after Taxtation	29	14	-75	-22	37	17	2.4	7	5	12
Dividend %	5%	8%	-		12%	10%	-	-	10%	-
Right Shares %	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Earning per Share (Rs.)	1.98	0.95	-5.12	-1.54	2.54	1.16	0.17	0.05	0.37	0.86